
53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231585307119

231585307120

231585307121

231585307122

231585307125

231585307127

231585307131

ABHAYPREET  SINGH

ADITYA  RATTAN

AMRINDER  SINGH

ARASHDEEP  SINGH

ASHISH  KUMAR

BOBBY  

GAGANPREET  SINGH

547

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

Registration No Name

P/B R/F

P/B P/A

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B

P/A R/F

P/B+ P/B+

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/A

P/A P/A+

P/A P/A+

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A

R/F R/F

P/C P/B

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/B+

P/B R/F

P/B P/B+

R/F P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

R/F R/F

P/C P/B+

P/P A/

P/ P/

A/F A/F

P/C R/F

P/B P/B+

P/B P/

P/ P/

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

20/14 1/35

21/11 34/16

34/39 14/9

16/9 15/7

35/36 24/29

33/15 6/34

33/11 35/14

40/35 16/9

16/9 15/6

34/35 48/29

35/14 42/42

41/14 44/16

42/36 16/9

16/9 16/7

35/37 45/31

20/6 15/20

20/10 23/11

20/32 9/6

12/7 14/5

34/33 40/25

26/7 9/20

25/9 32/11

22/14 14/9

12/7 14/5

36/38 40/24

9/8 15/23

20/10 30/11

26/15 /9

13/7 15/7

/37 /25

20/10 13/36

26/11 37/11

20/32 9/7

14/7 13/7

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /
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/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

Exam:   Dec/2023
Date:   09 MAY 2024



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231585307131

231585307132

231585307133

231585307134

231585307136

231585307137

231585307138

231585307139

231585307140

GAGANPREET  SINGH

GURDEEP  SINGH

GURJANT  SINGH

GURJANT  SINGH

GURKIRTAN  SINGH

GURLEEN SINGH SAINI

GURNOORJOT  SINGH

GURPINDER  SINGH

GURPREET  SINGH

427

504

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

Registration No Name

P/B+ P/B+

P/F R/F

R/F P/F

R/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

P/C R/F

P/B P/B+

P/B+ P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

R/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F R/F

P/F A/F

A/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

P/B P/B

P/B P/C

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

P/B+ P/B

P/A P/A

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A+

R/F R/F

P/B P/B+

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

34/35 39/26

20/8 7/20

16/10 22/10

23/14 /4

/7 /7

/37 /25

20/8 6/21

23/10 34/11

37/24 12/8

13/7 15/7

34/38 40/25

7/4 0/30

15/9 11/10

12/10 /6

/7 /5

/37 /24

12/8 9/30

20/10 /10

/32 /6

/7 /6

/35 /25

20/9 28/24

29/10 21/10

39/37 15/8

12/7 13/6

35/37 42/25

26/13 24/34

39/13 42/16

37/37 13/10

16/9 15/6

34/39 51/30

13/9 9/36

28/9 32/14

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /
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Dec/2023
09 MAY 2024



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231585307140

231585307143

231585307144

231585307145

231585307146

231585307147

231585307148

231585307150

GURPREET  SINGH

HARDEEP  KAUR

HARMANDEEP  SINGH

HARMANPREET  SINGH

HARPREET  SINGH

HARSHVEER  SINGH

HASANPREET SINGH  

JASHANDEEP KAUR  

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

Registration No Name

P/B+ P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/B+

P/B+ R/F

P/B P/B+

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

P/C R/F

P/C P/B+

P/P P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

P/C R/F

P/B P/B+

P/P P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

R/F R/F

P/C P/B

R/F P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/B+

R/F R/F

P/C R/F

R/F P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B

R/F R/F

P/B P/B+

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

32/33 15/7

11/7 12/6

34/36 38/24

29/14 13/22

29/10 32/14

26/34 14/7

12/7 13/7

35/36 44/25

21/9 10/21

22/10 29/11

29/11 12/5

10/7 14/7

36/35 39/25

21/13 9/35

23/10 34/11

29/15 11/5

11/7 13/5

35/37 39/25

12/7 9/36

20/9 26/10

21/14 10/5

10/7 9/7

33/35 38/24

10/7 3/23

20/9 11/11

15/18 11/5

12/7 13/7

34/38 36/24

11/13 4/30

20/11 28/11

37/39 15/10

15/7 15/7

35/37 50/26

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /
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Dec/2023
09 MAY 2024



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231585307151

231585307153

231585307154

231585307155

231585307156

231585307157

231585307158

231585307160

231585307161

JASHANPREET  SINGH

KARANPREET  SINGH

KARANVEER  SINGH

KHUSHDEEP  KAUR

KRISH  KUMAR

KRRISH  

LOVEPREET  SINGH

MANDEEP  SINGH

MANJOT  KAUR 548

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

Registration No Name

R/F R/F

P/B P/B

P/P P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A

R/F R/F

A/F R/F

A/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F R/F

P/B P/A

P/B+ P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A

R/F R/F

P/F P/F

P/B A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F R/F

R/F P/B

R/F P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/B+

R/F R/F

R/F P/B

P/B A/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/B

P/A P/B+

P/A+ P/A+

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

15/6 6/38

20/12 27/11

23/19 10/6

16/9 15/5

36/38 43/28

9/5 0/20

/12 6/12

/30 /5

/8 /5

/35 /28

8/15 2/36

20/11 39/16

28/37 16/10

15/8 15/6

35/37 44/27

10/9 9/30

20/11 32/14

22/34 /9

/8 /6

/39 /27

9/7 13/27

13/10 23/14

20/10 8/6

14/7 10/6

33/36 37/25

20/7 8/20

15/9 26/11

20/31 /8

13/7 12/5

35/35 36/24

35/15 26/42

43/14 46/16

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /
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/ /
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/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

Dec/2023
09 MAY 2024



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231585307161

231585307163

231585307164

231585307165

231585307166

231585307167

231585307168

231585307170

MANJOT  KAUR

PARNEET  KAUR

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRABHPREET  SINGH

PRINCE  KUMAR

RAJAN  

RANJOT  SINGH

548

493

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

Registration No Name

P/A+ P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A+

P/B+ P/B

P/B+ P/A

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

A/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

A/F R/F

R/F A/F

P/B A/

P/ A/

P/A A/F

R/F R/F

R/F P/F

R/F P/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F P/P

R/F P/F

P/C A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

P/C R/F

R/F P/B

R/F P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B

R/F R/F

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

41/43 16/10

16/8 16/8

35/37 51/30

28/14 20/38

31/14 34/16

40/37 15/10

15/8 15/6

36/37 49/30

4/12 3/20

4/11 9/14

/14 /10

/7 /6

/39 /26

/6 0/23

9/11 /12

24/34 /6

12/7 /7

36/35 /26

13/7 9/24

12/9 23/11

20/15 14/7

/7 /6

/36 /24

20/6 20/24

14/9 32/11

21/28 /6

/7 /5

/35 /24

20/8 12/20

12/9 28/12

20/14 12/8

10/7 12/5

35/37 36/24

15/5 9/25

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /
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/ /

/ /
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/ /
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/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

Dec/2023
09 MAY 2024



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231585307170

231585307172

231585307173

231585307175

231585307179

231585307181

RANJOT  SINGH

SACHIN SINGH  

SAHILPREET  SINGH

SHARANPREET  SINGH

SIMRANPREET SINGH  

SUKHWINDER  SINGH 532

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0114 0117

Registration No Name

R/F P/C

P/P P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

P/P R/F

P/C P/B+

P/P P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

A/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

R/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

R/F P/

P/ A/

P/A P/B+

P/A P/B+

P/A+ P/A+

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/A

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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) )

S.No

39

40

41

42

43

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

9/10 22/11

28/13 11/6

12/7 12/5

36/36 38/25

20/9 10/25

20/10 31/11

31/12 10/4

13/7 13/7

35/38 40/25

5/10 5/22

4/11 18/11

/15 /5

/7 /7

/36 /26

1/7 2/20

0/10 4/11

20/10 /6

/7 /5

/35 /27

0/7 4/24

2/9 6/11

9/13 11/6

11/7 /5

33/38 39/24

30/15 23/42

48/15 45/16

35/40 16/10

16/8 16/7

34/36 49/31

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

Dec/2023
09 MAY 2024



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

211585309063

221585308978

221585309016

221585309027

221585309028

221585309029

RUPINDER  SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

MANJOT SINGH

PRABHJOT KAUR

RAJAN SHARMA

RAMANDEEP SINGH

658 0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

Registration No Name

O P O O

O O O O

O O

A O R P

O R O P

O A

O O R O

R O A P

A A

O O O O

A O O O

O O

O O R R

R R O O

O O

O O R P

R O O O

O O

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/41 /48 /32 /46

/49 /30 /21 /19

/21 /58

/ /30 /21 /32

/40 /0 /18 /13

/17 /

/36 /34 /19 /30

/4 /30 / /12

/ /

/45 /31 /30 /37

/ /37 /21 /21

/18 /60

/31 /30 /14 /12

/0 /7 /21 /21

/18 /59

/34 /34 /23 /32

/4 /30 /21 /21

/17 /55

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

201585308983

211585309012

211585309013

211585309014

211585309017

211585309021

211585309024

211585309026

211585309030

211585309038

211585309042

211585309044

211585309049

211585309053

211585309056

211585309060

211585309063

211585309066

211585309067

SUKHANPREET  SINGH

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANPREET  SINGH

ASHWANI  KUMAR

BHAWANPREET  SINGH

DHARAMPREET  SINGH

DUSHAL  

GURMUKH  SINGH

HARSHDEEP  SINGH

IQBAL  SINGH

JAGVIR  SINGH

KARANVIR  SINGH

LOVEPREET  SINGH

MANPREET  SINGH

PARWINDER  SINGH

RUPINDER  SINGH

SATPAL  SINGH

SATWINDER  SINGH

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

Registration No Name

O O O O

O O O O

O O A

P R P O

P P P P

O P P

P R R O

O O R O

O O R

P R R O

O O P R

O O R

P O R O

O O P R

O O O

P O P O

O O P R

O O O

P R R O

P P P R

O P R

P R R P

P O P R

O P R

P R R O

P O R R

P P R

P R R O

O O R R

O O R

P R R O

O O P R

O O R

P R R O

O O P R

O O R

P O P O

O O P R

O O P

P R R O

O O P R

O O P

P O R O

O O P R

O O P

P R R O

O O P R

O O O

R A R O

O O R A

O O O

P R R O

O O P R

O O R

P R O O

O O P O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/39 /30 /36 /12

/37 /35 /33 /42

/24 /24 /

/32 /13 /40 /17

/37 /35 /41 /38

/35 /35 /30

/45 /7 /4 /18

/31 /38 /19 /30

/34 /31 /4

/41 /9 /3 /17

/31 /39 /30 /0

/26 /33 /14

/40 /43 /13 /18

/31 /35 /37 /9

/32 /32 /30

/44 /31 /34 /21

/39 /36 /39 /2

/36 /40 /30

/34 /13 /12 /17

/37 /39 /30 /0

/26 /40 /8

/39 /14 /19 /15

/35 /37 /32 /0

/28 /35 /8

/30 /14 /5 /11

/36 /34 /16 /0

/35 /36 /10

/34 /13 /13 /13

/31 /35 /16 /4

/34 /32 /19

/35 /19 /17 /19

/33 /38 /30 /3

/32 /33 /21

/30 /15 /21 /18

/32 /35 /34 /1

/26 /32 /14

/38 /31 /30 /19

/32 /38 /39 /3

/28 /32 /32

/36 /14 /12 /18

/31 /40 /31 /0

/26 /33 /30

/34 /32 /14 /18

/32 /35 /31 /0

/26 /32 /30

/39 /19 /16 /19

/30 /36 /30 /0

/27 /33 /30

/22 / /1 /20

/32 /35 /17 /

/27 /34 /30

/38 /10 /22 /19

/40 /20 /38 /0

/26 /40 /19

/32 /16 /37 /22

/39 /39 /43 /33

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

211585309067

211585309071

211585388060

221585308972

221585308975

221585308978

221585308986

221585308988

221585308990

221585308992

221585308995

221585308997

221585309005

221585309011

221585309015

221585309016

221585309019

221585309025

221585309027

SATWINDER  SINGH

SUMIT  KUMAR

GURBINDER  SINGH

AMNINDER SINGH

ANNU KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

GURSHARAN SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARMAN SINGH

HARMANPREET KAUR

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARSHPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

KOMALPREET KAUR

MANINDER SINGH

MANJOT SINGH

MANRAJ SINGH

PARMPREET SINGH

PRABHJOT KAUR

567

735

698

744

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

Registration No Name

O O O

A O O O

O O A O

O O O

R R R O

O O P O

O O P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

R R R P

P P R P

P P P

P P R P

P P R P

P P P

P R P P

P P R P

P P P

P P P P

P P R P

P P P

R R R P

P P R P

P P R

P R R P

P P R R

P P P

P R R P

P P R P

P P R

A R R P

P P R R

P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P R R P

P P R P

P P R

R R R P

P P R R

P P R

P R R P

P P R R

P P R

R P A P

P P R R

P P R

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/38 /33 /40

/ /30 /33 /21

/39 /38 / /41

/37 /40 /30

/22 /17 /14 /18

/32 /35 /40 /30

/32 /31 /30

/45 /30 /42 /17

/20 /37 /37 /41

/20 /35 /43

/56 /38 /38 /20

/40 /40 /49 /64

/44 /37 /53

/24 /15 /15 /12

/34 /36 /21 /30

/20 /30 /33

/32 /30 /18 /18

/34 /38 /17 /36

/24 /37 /33

/31 /20 /30 /18

/35 /39 /18 /45

/38 /36 /30

/42 /30 /36 /19

/34 /40 /19 /43

/30 /37 /34

/26 /10 /17 /20

/37 /40 /16 /30

/30 /38 /21

/37 /16 /18 /15

/34 /35 /19 /14

/20 /30 /30

/37 /10 /17 /17

/35 /37 /18 /37

/22 /35 /21

/ /3 /13 /15

/31 /35 /7 /8

/22 /30 /11

/45 /43 /30 /20

/40 /40 /40 /63

/42 /39 /38

/53 /40 /39 /21

/36 /41 /36 /59

/45 /42 /56

/31 /21 /18 /15

/35 /35 /18 /35

/20 /30 /17

/24 /9 /9 /17

/35 /37 /13 /14

/20 /35 /20

/31 /12 /16 /15

/34 /35 /16 /13

/20 /30 /12

/26 /30 / /16

/39 /35 /19 /4

/37 /32 /16

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

221585309028

221585309029

221585309032

221585309035

221585309036

221585382550

221585382551

221585382553

221585382556

221585382557

221585382558

221585382559

221585383178

RAJAN SHARMA

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SIMRANJIT SINGH

TARANVEER SINGH

YOGESH RANA

ANIL  KUMAR

ANMOLPREET  KAUR

IRFAN  

PAWANPREET  SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

SUKHDEEP  SINGH

VISHAL  KUMAR

BIKRAMJEET  SINGH

614

765

625

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093 1193

1593 3053 4653 6653

8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

Registration No Name

P R R P

P P R P

P P R

P R R P

P P R P

P P R

P R R P

P P R P

P P P

A A R P

A P A R

P P A

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P R P P

P P R P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P R R P

P P R P

P P R

P R R P

P P R P

P P P

P P P P

P P R P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P R

P R P P

P P R P

P P R

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/30 /7 /13 /15

/34 /34 /11 /37

/22 /32 /17

/31 /13 /12 /15

/34 /35 /12 /40

/21 /30 /21

/31 /19 /17 /17

/35 /37 /11 /30

/24 /35 /30

/ / /17 /15

/ /33 / /3

/20 /30 /

/45 /33 /35 /18

/40 /38 /30 /52

/39 /36 /30

/30 /20 /36 /17

/35 /37 /19 /44

/37 /36 /32

/56 /42 /42 /21

/44 /41 /49 /66

/44 /42 /43

/37 /20 /15 /17

/38 /37 /15 /30

/28 /38 /21

/35 /19 /18 /17

/36 /38 /19 /31

/30 /37 /30

/43 /31 /30 /16

/36 /37 /19 /43

/32 /37 /34

/47 /30 /30 /17

/35 /37 /30 /41

/30 /38 /44

/51 /37 /43 /18

/42 /39 /35 /55

/38 /37 /21

/36 /22 /34 /16

/36 /35 /10 /39

/28 /35 /10

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

201585308934

201585308956

201585308983

201585383288

211585309013

211585309014

211585309017

211585309021

211585309024

211585309026

211585309030

211585309038

211585309042

211585309044

211585309049

211585309053

211585309056

211585309060

211585309063

AKUSH  PAL

JASHANPREET  SINGH

SUKHANPREET  SINGH

VISHAL  KUMAR

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANPREET  SINGH

ASHWANI  KUMAR

BHAWANPREET  SINGH

DHARAMPREET  SINGH

DUSHAL  

GURMUKH  SINGH

HARSHDEEP  SINGH

IQBAL  SINGH

JAGVIR  SINGH

KARANVIR  SINGH

LOVEPREET  SINGH

MANPREET  SINGH

PARWINDER  SINGH

RUPINDER  SINGH

559 2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253 9453

9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493 4853

5253 5853 9253

Registration No Name

O O O O

P O O O

O O

O O O O

O O O O

R O

O O O O

O O O O

A O

O A O O

A A O O

R A

R R O O

R P O O

R R

R R O O

R P O O

R R

O P O O

P P O O

R O

O P O O

O P O O

R O

R P O O

O P O O

R R

R R O O

O P O O

R R

R R O O

R P O O

R R

O R O O

P P O O

R R

O R O O

O P O O

R R

R P O O

P P O O

R R

O P O O

O P O O

R O

O R O O

P P O O

R R

O R O O

P P O O

R O

R R O O

O P O O

R R

R A O O

A P O O

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/37 /31 /30 /35

/30 /49 /25 /33

/43 /46

/32 /34 /24 /35

/33 /52 /20 /26

/0 /43

/36 /36 /21 /35

/31 /40 /20 /27

/ /48

/41 / /38 /33

/ / /39 /34

/3 /

/6 /6 /36 /33

/20 /39 /36 /34

/0 /0

/2 /18 /35 /34

/14 /38 /38 /35

/0 /6

/35 /32 /32 /33

/33 /45 /33 /34

/3 /30

/35 /30 /38 /37

/32 /47 /40 /38

/4 /30

/12 /30 /37 /34

/30 /39 /38 /35

/8 /8

/11 /7 /36 /32

/30 /42 /37 /33

/6 /9

/10 /5 /35 /32

/21 /35 /38 /33

/4 /4

/36 /3 /35 /33

/30 /34 /38 /34

/7 /8

/30 /22 /38 /36

/30 /42 /40 /37

/4 /11

/14 /30 /36 /33

/32 /43 /38 /34

/7 /6

/38 /40 /38 /38

/35 /44 /40 /39

/7 /30

/34 /15 /35 /34

/31 /39 /38 /35

/3 /12

/30 /20 /34 /33

/32 /34 /37 /34

/4 /30

/19 /10 /37 /34

/30 /40 /38 /35

/8 /15

/7 / /34 /33

/ /31 /35 /34

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

211585309063

211585309066

211585309067

211585309071

211585388060

RUPINDER  SINGH

SATPAL  SINGH

SATWINDER  SINGH

SUMIT  KUMAR

GURBINDER  SINGH

610

595

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

2093 2493 3093 3493

4853 5253 5853 9253

9453 9585

Registration No Name

A R

O R O O

O P O O

R O

O O P O

O P P O

P O

O P O O

O O O O

P O

R R O O

O P O O

R R

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No

20

21

22

23

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/ /5

/41 /23 /35 /33

/30 /38 /35 /34

/9 /30

/41 /30 /40 /34

/31 /48 /40 /35

/30 /34

/39 /36 /38 /39

/30 /30 /40 /40

/30 /30

/14 /19 /37 /37

/30 /30 /40 /38

/10 /3

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

201585308934

201585308938

201585308939

201585308954

201585308956

201585308969

201585308971

201585308983

201585308986

201585383288

211585309012

211585309013

211585309014

211585309017

211585309021

211585309024

211585309026

211585309030

211585309031

AKUSH  PAL

ARSHDEEP  SINGH

ARSHDEEP  SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH  

JASHANPREET  SINGH

PARDEEP KUMAR 

PAWANJOT  SINGH

SUKHANPREET  SINGH

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

VISHAL  KUMAR

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANDEEP  SINGH

AMANPREET  SINGH

ASHWANI  KUMAR

BHAWANPREET  SINGH

DHARAMPREET  SINGH

DUSHAL  

GURMUKH  SINGH

GURPAL  SINGH

566

616

582

670

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853 6953

7153 7353 9520 9853

9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

Registration No Name

P R O P

R O O R

O O

A A A A A

O O A O

O

P O O P

P O O O

O O

O O O R

O O O O

O O

O R O P

O O O O

O O

P O O P

P O O A

O O

O P O P

O O O O

O O

P P O P

O O O R

O O

P P O P

P O O P

O O

P R P A

R P P R

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

R P P R

P P

R R P P

R P P R

P P

P R P P

R P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P R

R P P P

P P

R R P P

R P P R

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/30 /12 /32 /31

/18 /38 /52 /19

/32 /34

/ / / / /

/35 /40 / /34

/35

/32 /30 /35 /30

/30 /40 /56 /30

/35 /37

/32 /34 /39 /20

/43 /35 /50 /34

/35 /36

/46 /18 /35 /30

/31 /36 /55 /33

/37 /38

/47 /32 /35 /36

/40 /35 /45 /

/33 /32

/31 /36 /38 /32

/30 /36 /60 /32

/37 /39

/34 /30 /29 /36

/30 /36 /49 /15

/31 /36

/37 /30 /36 /36

/31 /36 /55 /30

/35 /38

/30 /12 /37 /

/19 /38 /50 /22

/39 /35

/41 /18 /37 /31

/30 /38 /50 /30

/37 /37

/30 /12 /35 /34

/21 /39 /53 /24

/39 /35

/21 /5 /36 /30

/10 /38 /55 /12

/38 /33

/35 /16 /38 /40

/13 /40 /53 /30

/35 /36

/42 /31 /39 /42

/34 /42 /58 /41

/40 /40

/30 /18 /40 /32

/30 /38 /55 /30

/37 /38

/33 /15 /35 /41

/31 /37 /50 /33

/36 /32

/33 /5 /36 /19

/21 /38 /50 /30

/37 /35

/24 /4 /37 /30

/20 /37 /53 /21

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

211585309031

211585309038

211585309042

211585309044

211585309047

211585309049

211585309053

211585309056

211585309060

211585309063

211585309066

211585309067

211585309071

211585388060

GURPAL  SINGH

HARSHDEEP  SINGH

IQBAL  SINGH

JAGVIR  SINGH

JASWINDER  SINGH

KARANVIR  SINGH

LOVEPREET  SINGH

MANPREET  SINGH

PARWINDER  SINGH

RUPINDER  SINGH

SATPAL  SINGH

SATWINDER  SINGH

SUMIT  KUMAR

GURBINDER  SINGH

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853 6953

7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

5317 5332 5333 6853

6953 7153 7353 9520

9853 9953

Registration No Name

P P

P R P P

R P P R

P P

P P P P

R P P R

P P

P R P P

R P P R

P P

P R P P

R P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P R

P P

P R P P

P P P R

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

R A P A

R P P R

P P

P P P P

R P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P P P A

P P P P

P P

P P P R

R P P R

P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/36 /36

/30 /18 /37 /32

/15 /38 /54 /19

/38 /35

/42 /32 /38 /30

/22 /40 /55 /25

/40 /37

/41 /12 /38 /30

/17 /39 /53 /25

/37 /37

/39 /19 /38 /37

/21 /39 /60 /31

/39 /39

/30 /17 /39 /31

/31 /45 /58 /33

/42 /38

/30 /11 /39 /30

/30 /40 /57 /26

/40 /35

/31 /9 /37 /30

/32 /38 /53 /21

/39 /33

/32 /16 /37 /30

/30 /39 /54 /30

/38 /35

/22 / /36 /

/14 /41 /50 /18

/39 /32

/30 /32 /36 /32

/17 /42 /53 /31

/42 /35

/31 /8 /37 /34

/36 /45 /60 /38

/46 /40

/33 /31 /38 /

/39 /45 /58 /44

/45 /40

/31 /31 /39 /9

/22 /40 /58 /21

/38 /38

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

201585308934

201585308939

201585308954

201585308956

201585308961

201585308969

201585308971

201585308983

201585308986

201585308988

201585309641

AKUSH  PAL

ARSHDEEP  SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH  

JASHANPREET  SINGH

MANINDER  SINGH

PARDEEP KUMAR 

PAWANJOT  SINGH

SUKHANPREET  SINGH

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR  

JASPREET  SINGH

404

515

385

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359

5380 5390 5399

5334 5336 5355 5359
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